


2Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts Manual
Hay & Forage Technology

Headstock



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

3 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Headstock

1 19043 Headstock X
1a 541.774 Bushing X 35/39 X 40
2 570.265 Grease Fitting X H1S 8 X 1
3 16784 Bottom Pin X A=300
4 16678 Pin X
5 530.096 Tension Pin X 8 X 50 DIN 1481
6 19146 Pin X
7 14097 Support X









 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

ES



8Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology





10 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology8
/Im1 Do
Q2 56M2 683.04 58 m 683.04 4 l 68 683.04m
738 683.04l
737.524 58 m 737.524 4 l S
14 0 0214 388256 563256334
0 00 sc0.054.001



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

11



12Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology





14 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Rotor Housing









18 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Rotor



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

19 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Rotor

1 19029 Bell Housing X Includes Item 2
2 541.777 Bushing X 45E9/50X50
3 570.265 Grease Fitting X H1S 8 X 1
4 500.913 Hex Bolt X M12 X 35
5 520.600 Stop Washer X 12 X 27 X 1.8
6 510.517 Hex Nut X M12
7 19031 Wedge X
8 16795 Tine Arm X
9 600.063n1([31.2-0. Tc71M 
5 Tw
[(Hex Bolt)-25130.289X)]TJA=48TD
-0.03740.3(45E9/50X50)Tj
-41.205341 T(0 TD7J
ET285 T490 Tw
[(9)99280.3(500.913)]TJ
10.728 0 TD
-0.0022 Tc
-0.02 Tw
[(Hex Bolt)-25130.2(X)]TJ
30.48 0 TD
-0.0838 Tc
-0.436)-24984.3(X)]TJ
-10.728 -1.1ts Manua039



20 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Quadro Axle - Serial Number 65200 & Prior





22 NieE6B8Twin 725-ES Parts Manual



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

23 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology



24Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage TechnologyRear Wheels - Serial Number 652100& Prior





26



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

27 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts Manual



28 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

Steering Linkage - Serial Number 65200 & Prior



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

29 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology



30





32Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology Safety Frames



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES



34





36Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology







 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

39



40 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

PTO Shaft - 611.062





42Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology





44Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology





46 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

PTO Shaft - 612.168





48

Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

49 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

PTO Shaft - 611.086

1 610.943 Protective Cone X 365714
2 610.046 Bolt X 365305
3 610.567 Stop Chain X 382078
4 610.694 Sliding Ring X 365716
5 610.167 Yoke X 366866
6 610.043 Slide Pin X 339107
7 610.168 Cross Kit X 367701
8 610.171 Washer X 164467
9 610.169 Grease Fitting X 064099
10 610.172 Double Yoke X 384515
11 610.074 Grease Fitting X 020672
12 610.173 Grooved Yoke X 366885



50 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

PTO Shaft - 612.064



 Item
TWIN
725-
ES

Part Number Description Serial # Ranges Notes

51 Niemeyer Twin 725-ES Parts ManualHay & Forage Technology

PTO Shaft - 612.064

1 612.143 Yoke X 041356
2 500.489 Hex Bolt X M12 X 65
3 510.517 Hex Nut X M12
4 610.053 Cross Kit X 044444
5 610.047 Grease Fitting X 084099
6 610.021 Grooved Yoke X 041576
7 610.342 Profile Tube X 318147
8 530.122 Tension Pin X 10 X 75
9 610.733 Protective Cone X 365365
10 610.046 Bolt X 365305
11 610.682 Sliding Ring X 087276
12 610.343 Profile Tube X 107606
13 610.028 Grooved Yoke X 041577
14 610.696 Sliding Ring X 355155
15 610.566 Stop Chain X 044321
16 610.567 Stop Chain X 382078
17 610.972 Guard Section X 117048
18 610.990 Guard Section X 117149
19 612.065 PTO Shaft Half X
20 612.066 PTO Shaft Half X










